Residential For Sale

1,961 Sqft - 3417 Island Dr, Miramar, Florida
33023

Basic Details

Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedroom(s):
Bathroom(s):
Square Footage:
Year Built:

Lot Area:

On Market Date:

Address Map
Country:

State:

County:

City:

Zipcode:
Street:

Building Name:

Longitude:

Residential
For Sale
A11556330
$539,999

3

2

1,961 Sqft
1968

5,993 Sqft

25/03/2024

us

FL

Broward County
Miramar

33023

3417 Island Dr

MIRAMAR PARK
THIRD ADD

W81° 45' 43.5"

Swimming Pool:

In Ground, Screen
Enclosure

Pool

Unfurnished



Latitude: N25° 58' 41.8"

Agent [nfo

Elena Beck
4 (305) 924-6985




